Position

Pool Manager
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Other Positions Held City

Swim Instructor
Swim Instructor
Swim Instructor
Swim Instructor
Swim Instructor
Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine
Gustine

Gustine

Department Total Wages

Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool

Pool

$4,299
$1,940
$1,881
$1,412
$1,397
$1,105

$983

$156

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



