Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Pool Manager		Gustine	Pool	\$4,299	\$0
Lifeguard	Swim Instructor	Gustine	Pool	\$1,940	\$0
Lifeguard	Swim Instructor	Gustine	Pool	\$1,881	\$0
Lifeguard	Swim Instructor	Gustine	Pool	\$1,412	\$0
Lifeguard	Swim Instructor	Gustine	Pool	\$1,397	\$0
Lifeguard	Swim Instructor	Gustine	Pool	\$1,105	\$0
Lifeguard	Swim Instructor	Gustine	Pool	\$983	\$0
Lifeguard	Swim Instructor	Gustine	Pool	\$156	\$0